Tree Trimming Tools
Wherever The Job Takes You, Count On Jameson
Fiberglass Poles   •   Pruners   •   Pole Saws   •   Hand Saws   •   Tool Holders
2
The Original - Still The Best
Jameson built the first fiberglass poles in 1956.
Today, they are the preferred pole of professional
arborists and telecommunication linemen.

Two Thow Bags  10-oz & 12-oz
Throw Line #TL-DY-175180
FG-BS-KIT2
Big Shot Kit with Poles
20 					       	 JAMESONLLC.COM	 800.346.1956
Throw Line Provided In Display-Ready Packaging
THROW LINE & BAGS
High strength throw lines available in 100% Dyneema®,
Poly/Dyneema® & Polyethylene
Throw bags feature high-visibility colors, metal ring for
line attachment and web loop for carabiner attachment.
            Dyneema® Orange                 Poly/Dyneema® Green/White          Poly Orange/Yellow                   Poly Red/Yellow
Part Number Throw Line Color
Break
Strength
TL-DY-175180 Dyneema® 1.75 mm x 180 ft., Order Qty. 12 Orange 450 lbs.
TL-DY-1751000 Dyneema® 1.75 mm x 1000 ft. Orange 450 lbs.
TL-DY-22180 Dyneema® 2.2 mm x 180 ft., Order Qty. 12 Orange 650 lbs
TL-DY-221000 Dyneema® 2.2 mm x 1000 ft. Orange 650 lbs
TL-PD-25180 Poly/Dyneema® 2.5 mm x 180 ft., Order Qty. 12 Green/White 450 lbs.
TL-PD-251000 Poly/Dyneema® 2.5 mm x 1000 ft. Green/White 450 lbs.
TL-PE-18200 Polyethylene 1/8 in x 200 ft., Order Qty. 12 Orange/Yellow 250 lbs.
TL-PE-181000 Polyethylene 1/8 in x 1000 ft. Orange/Yellow 250 lbs.
TL-PE-532200 Polyethylene 5/32 in x 200 ft., Order Qty. 10 Red/Yellow 650 lbs.
TL-PE-5321000 Polyethylene 5/32 in x 1000  ft. Red/Yellow 650 lbs.
Part
Number Throw Bag Color
TB-16 16-oz. Bag
Order Qty. 12